
Dragoon QD 350  
Titanium Rifle Suppressor  
 

TiON Inc. is proud to introduce the revolutionary Dragoon 
QD 350 suppressor utilizing Total Breakdown Technology 
(TBT) and our Gas Indexing Technology (GIT) [U.S. Patent 
9,410,761]. GIT allows the rotational orientation of baffles 
in a given stack providing optimum sound reduction 
capabilities for the 9mm pistol caliber shot from a rifle. 
Top rated sound reduction is achieved in the primary .350 
Legend and 9mm calibers and very good performance in 
.300 Blackout. 

As a bonus the suppressor will achieve good hearing safe 
performance on .223/5.56mm and .308 Winchester bolt 
action rifles. 

In a market where heavy, welded, non-serviceable designs 
are the norm; the Dragoon distinguishes itself with an all 
Titanium takedown design. The TiON design with TBT 
allows the user to remove, clean and service  
ALL Components.



Features 
The Dragoon QD 350 suppressor is machined from solid 
Titanium Bar Stock eliminating any weld failure points creating 
an extremely durable and light weight suppressor that can be 
serviced down to the piece parts.

Our Quick Disconnect design allows for one handed 2 second 
mounting/removal and achieves total repeatability of shot group. 
This QD design and smallest suppressor diameter in the industry 

facilitates sliding under many metal firearm forends with short 
barrels for fast attachment without the need to have a removable 
forend section.

Seven QD mounts and flash hider/mounts are available in 
13.5X1LHM, 1/2X28, 5/8X24 and 9/16X24 threads. All our 
mounts are Titanium adding to the unsurpassed light weight of 
the suppressor.

Finish
Black, FDE Cerakote 
and Clear Cerakote-
Gunmetal Finish

Caliber
Optimized for Rifles 
& Pistols with Braces 
chambered in 9mm 
and .350 Legend. 

Secondarily, it performs 
very well with .22LR, 
.300 Blackout. 

Bonus, Hearing safe on 
bolt action 5.56mm & 
.308Win rifles.

Material
6AL-4V Annealed 
Titanium
QD Spring – Stainless
Compression Bushing - 
Brass 
 

Dragoon .350 QD Technical Specifications

MSRP
$1285.00
 
Additional Mounts: 
$125.00 to $160.00 

Length
8.0”

Diameter
1.375”

Weight
12.2 oz.

FDE Cerakote

Black

Clear Gunmetal Cerakote

Bullet Wt. 
40Gr
255Gr
170Gr 
255GR
170GR
125GR
220GR
200GR
147GR
165GR
147GR
165GR
55GR
175GR

Caliber 
.22LR 
.350 Legend 
.350 Legend 
.350 Legend 
.350 Legend 
300 Blackout 
300 Blackout 
300 Blackout  
9mm 
9mm 
9mm 
9mm 
5.56mm 
.308 Win

Ammunition
CCI Standard Velocity
Winchester Subsonic 
Hornady American Whitetail
Winchester Subsonic 
Hornady American Whitetail
Sig Sauer
Remington Subsonic
S&B Subsonic
Winchester Train & Defend
Freedom Hush
Winchester Train & Defend
Freedom Hush
Federal AE223
Federal Gold Metal Match

Dragoon .350 QD Test Results

Muzzle 
120dB
133dB
137dB
137dB
143dB
136dB
130dB
133dB
131dB
129dB
121dB
118dB
139dB
143dB

Firearm 
Savage Mark II
Ruger American
Ruger American
Ruger AR Pistol
Ruger AR Pistol
Ruger American
Ruger American
Daniel Defense PDW
B&T GHM9
B&T GHM9
Ruger PC9
Ruger PC9
Thompson Center 
Savage

Barrel Length 
22”
16”
16”
10”
10”
16”
16”
7”
6.75”
6.75”
16”
16”
22” 
20”

Left Ear 
121dB*  
131dB
131dB
134dB
138dB
131dB
127dB
131dB

132dB
134dB
*Firing pin masked actual noise. 

Sound Pressure Level-Mil-Std 1474D Test @ 1 meter)
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