

Dragoon QD 350 Titanium Rifle Suppressor



TiON Inc. is proud to introduce the revolutionary Dragoon QD 350 suppressor utilizing Total Breakdown Technology (TBT) and our Gas Indexing Technology (GIT) [U.S. Patent 9,410,761]. GIT allows the rotational orientation of baffles in a given stack providing optimum sound reduction capabilities for the 9mm pistol caliber shot from a rifle. Top rated sound reduction is achieved in the primary .350 Legend and 9mm calibers and very good performance in .300 Blackout.

As a bonus the suppressor will achieve good hearing safe performance on .223/5.56mm and .308 Winchester bolt action rifles.

In a market where heavy, welded, non-serviceable designs are the norm; the Dragoon distinguishes itself with an all Titanium takedown design. The TiON design with TBT allows the user to remove, clean and service ALL Components.





Features

The Dragoon QD 350 suppressor is machined from solid Titanium Bar Stock eliminating any weld failure points creating an extremely durable and light weight suppressor that can be serviced down to the piece parts.

Our Quick Disconnect design allows for one handed 2 second mounting/removal and achieves total repeatability of shot group. This QD design and smallest suppressor diameter in the industry

facilitates sliding under many metal firearm forends with short barrels for fast attachment without the need to have a removable forend section.

Seven QD mounts and flash hider/mounts are available in 13.5X1LHM, 1/2X28, 5/8X24 and 9/16X24 threads. All our mounts are Titanium adding to the unsurpassed light weight of the suppressor.

Dragoon .350 QD Technical Specifications Sound Pressure Level-Mil-Std 1474D Test @ 1 meter)

Gailber	П
Optimized for Rifles	
& Pistols with Braces	
chambered in 9mm	١
and .350 Legend.	
Secondarily, it performs very well with .22LR, .300 Blackout.	
Bonus, Hearing safe on bolt action 5.56mm & .308Win rifles.	

Calibor

Finish Black, FDE Cerakote and Clear CerakoteGunmetal Finish

Material 6AL-4V Annealed Titanium QD Spring – Stainless Compression Bushing Brass

Length 8.0" Diameter 1.375" Weight

12.2 oz.

MSRP \$1285.00 Additional Mounts: \$125.00 to \$160.00



Dragoon .350 QD Test Results

Caliber	Bullet Wt.	Ammunition	Firearm	Barrel Length	Muzzle	Left Ear
.22LR	40Gr	CCI Standard Velocity	Savage Mark II	22"	120dB	121dB*
.350 Legend	255Gr	Winchester Subsonic	Ruger American	16"	133dB	131dB
.350 Legend	170Gr	Hornady American Whitetail	Ruger American	16"	137dB	131dB
.350 Legend	255GR	Winchester Subsonic	Ruger AR Pistol	10"	137dB	134dB
.350 Legend	170GR	Hornady American Whitetail	Ruger AR Pistol	10"	143dB	138dB
300 Blackout	125GR	Sig Sauer	Ruger American	16"	136dB	131dB
300 Blackout	220GR	Remington Subsonic	Ruger American	16"	130dB	127dB
300 Blackout	200GR	S&B Subsonic	Daniel Defense PDW	7"	133dB	131dB
9mm	147GR	Winchester Train & Defend	B&T GHM9	6.75"	131dB	
9mm	165GR	Freedom Hush	B&T GHM9	6.75"	129dB	
9mm	147GR	Winchester Train & Defend	Ruger PC9	16"	121dB	
9mm	165GR	Freedom Hush	Ruger PC9	16"	118dB	
5.56mm	55GR	Federal AE223	Thompson Center	22"	139dB	132dB
.308 Win	175GR	Federal Gold Metal Match	Savage	20"	143dB	134dB

*Firing pin masked actual noise.

